Offering Exceptionally Long Life—Up
to 15 Times Greater Than Traditional
Halogens
Our dimmable LED PAR lamps are confidently backed
by our industry leading 5-year warranty and set the
stage for true savings. These lamps are UL rated for
wet locations; all models are suitable for indoor and
outdoor use.
FEATURES
•	 Up to 90% energy savings compared to halogen lamps
•	 Advanced optics and thermal construction
•	 Dimmable down to 10% of total light output
•	 PAR20 lamps suitable for use in enclosed fixtures
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
•	 Indoor/Outdoor Flood Lights
•	 Recessed Downlights
•	 Security Lighting
•	 Landscape Lighting
Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
LED PAR Lamp Series
New York  |  California  |  Florida  |  www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  Fax: 631.654.1261  |  ©2019 Topaz Lighting Corp.
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
RoHS
COMPLIANT
WET
LOCATION
DIMMABLE
LED
SPECIFICATIONS / ORDER INFO
	 Order				    Beam	 Rated			   MOL	 MOD	 Equivalent	 ENERGY
Catalog Number	 Code	 UPC 	 Wattage	 CCT 	 Spread	 Lumens	 LPW	 CBCP	  (in)	 (in)	 Wattage	 STAR	 PK-Qty
LP20/7/27K/NF/D-46	 73707	 751338023772	 7W	 2700K	 25° Narrow Fl	 520	 74	 1645	 3.23"	 2.48"	 50W	 - 	 1/6/24
LP20/7/30K/NF/D-46	 73708	 751338023789	 7W	 3000K	 25° Narrow Fl	 520	 74	 1633	 3.23"	 2.48"	 50W	 Y	 1/6/24
LP20/7/40K/NF/D-46	 73710	 751338023796	 7W	 4000K	 25° Narrow Fl	 520	 74	 1743	 3.23"	 2.48"	 50W	 Y	 1/6/24
LP20/7/50K/NF/D-46	 73711	 751338023802	 7W	 5000K	 25° Narrow Fl	 520	 74	 1711	 3.23"	 2.48"	 50W	 Y	 1/6/24
LP30/11/27K/FL/D-46	 73713	 751338023819	 11W	 2700K	 40° Fl	 900	 82	 1705	 3.62"	 3.74"	 75W	 Y	 1/6
LP30/11/30K/FL/D-46	 73714	 751338023857	 11W	 3000K	 40° Fl	 900	 82	 1639	 3.62"	 3.74"	 75W	 Y	 1/6
LP30/11/40K/FL/D-46	 73715	 751338023864	 11W	 4000K	 40° Fl	 900	 82	 1876	 3.62"	 3.74"	 75W	 -	 1/6
LP30/11/50K/FL/D-46	 73716	 751338023871	 11W	 5000K	 40° Fl	 900	 82	 1698	 3.62"	 3.74"	 75W	 -	 1/6
LP30L/11/27K/FL/D-46	 73721	 751338023888	 11W	 2700K	 40° Fl	 900	 82	 1751	 4.55"	 3.74"	 75W	 Y	 1/6
LP30L/11/30K/FL/D-46	 73722	 751338023901	 11W	 3000K	 40° Fl	 900	 82	 1639	 4.55"	 3.74"	 75W	 -	 1/6
LP30L/11/40K/FL/D-46	 73723	 751338023918	 11W	 4000K	 40° Fl	 900	 82	 1831	 4.55"	 3.74"	 75W	 Y	 1/6
LP30L/11/50K/FL/D-46	 73724	 751338023925	 11W	 5000K	 40° Fl	 900	 82	 1746	 4.55"	 3.74"	 75W	 Y	 1/6
LP38/17/27K/FL/D-46	 73729	 751338023932	 17W	 2700K	 40° Fl	 1,300	 76	 2600	 5.16"	 4.76"	 90W	 -	 1/6
LP38/17/30K/FL/D-46	 73730	 751338023949	 17W	 3000K	 40° Fl	 1,300	 76	 2422	 5.16"	 4.76"	 90W	 -	 1/6
LP38/17/40K/FL/D-46	 73731	 751338023956	 17W	 4000K	 40° Fl	 1,300	 76	 2767	 5.16"	 4.76"	 90W	 -	 1/6
LP38/17/50K/FL/D-46	 73732	 751338023970	 17W	 5000K	 40° Fl	 1,300	 76	 2350	 5.16"	 4.76"	 90W	 -	 1/6
Not for sale in California.
NOMENCLATURE
Example:  LP20/7/27K/NF/D
LP20 = LED PAR20 Shape / 7 = 7 Watt / 27K = 2700K CCT / NF = Narrow Flood / D=Dimmable
			       11 = 11 Watt / 30K = 3000K CCT / FL = Flood
			       17 = 17 Watt / 40K = 4000K CCT
			       	     / 50K = 5000K CCT
ENERGY SAVINGS
		  Halogen/	 Watts 	 Yearly Saving, 	 5 Year
	 LED Wattage	 Incandescent Wattage	 Saved	 Fixture	 Cost Savings
Based on 5 hours/day and $.011/kWh
LP20/7/XXK/NF/D	 7W	 50W	 43W	 $8.63	 $43.15
LP30/11/XXK/FL/D	 11W	 75W	 64W	 $12.85	 $64.25
LP30L/11/XXK/FL/D	 11W	 75W	 64W	 $12.85	 $64.25
LP38/17/XXK/FL/D	 17W	 90W	 73W	 $14.65	 $73.25
NOTES:
*Dimming - These lamps are designed to be compatible with most leading edge or LED type dimmers.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation. Specifications subject to change without notice.
FIVE (5) YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY: TOPAZ LIGHTING CORP. warrants to the original purchaser that all TOPAZ LED lamps shall be free from defects of material and workmanship for a period of five (5) years from
the date of purchase. Based on 12 hours of use per day. TOPAZ LIGHTING CORP. will, at its option, repair or replace without charge a defective LED lamp that has not been misused, carelessly handled or improperly installed.
Repair or replacement, as stated above, shall constitute the purchaser’s exclusive warranty, which does not extend to transportation, installation, labor or any other consequential charges. www.topaz-usa.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Input Voltage: 120VAC
Average Rated Life: 25,000 Hours
Base: Medium E26
CRI: 80
Ambient Operating Temp: -4°F
Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
New York  |  California  |  Florida  |  www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  Fax: 631.654.1261  |  ©2019 Topaz Lighting Corp.
LED PAR Lamp Series
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
PAR20 PAR30 PAR30 LONG NECK PAR38
Revised June 2021